North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33804

Division: 15UB PREMIER

Date: Friday, February 7, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) NCFCY Gold North

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRAL 05 -T

Time: 8:30 PM

Away: 10 (15U) NCFCY Gold South
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

10 (15U) NCFCY Gold North

30
33
36
42
05
06
07
08
81
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Corrion Sanders

Adrian Cuartas Diaz
Brayan Palacios Rivas
Gavin Calton
Sammuel Coombs
Jackson Cresimore
Noah Davis

Jonathan Hernandez-
Martinez

Jose Gomez-Moran
Nicolas Madewell
Camden Roberts
Bradford Brewer
Maximiliano Austria
Marcus Cooke

Matthew Buck

Joshua Alfaro Ramos
Abdul Rahman Mayegun

Vance Dutton

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

10 (15U) NCFCY Gold South

No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Jonas Vassey

11 Sabin Beyerle
12 Brady Edwards
13 Silas Throckmorton
20 Omar Safwat

21 Devon Bolibaugh
22 Noah Damborsky
25 Robert Hardister
27 Kade Johnston
31 Chernet Stagnoli
41 David Arakelyan
47 Tyler Hopkins

51 Nathan Munekata Dos
Santos

56 Brad Xue
59 Kai Colburn

66 Ishaan Gautam

71 Bilal Labsili
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




